11 900000 3135

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(AbbA)	ress)	
(Addi	ress)	
(City/	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	iness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



800326414018

U3/19/19--01016--02/ **130.00



APRO12

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:	Registration S Division of Co							
SUBJE		ando, LLC						
			Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		_	
The en- Exister	closed "Applications, and check are	ion by Fore e submitted	gn Limited Liability Comp to register the above refere	pany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Traited liability	nsact Business in Florida company to transact bu	a," Certificate of siness in Florida.	
Please	return all corresp	ondence co	ncerning this matter to the	following:				
	Adria	ana Tatum						
		· · · · ·	N	ame of Person			_	
	Coler	man Talley	L.L.P					
			Fi	rm/Company			_	
	109 S	South Ashle	y Street					
				Address		5	2019	ri.
	Valde	osta, GA 31	601				HH.	
			City/S	tate and Zip Code		-	2019 HAR 19 P	7
			E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report noti	fication)	PH 1: 53	
For fur	ther information	concerning	this matter, please call:				5 53 5 53	
	Adriana Tatun			229 _ at (671-822	.7	1>	
		Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Dayt	ime Telephone Number	_	
	MAILING AI Division of Co Registration Se P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FI	rporations ection			Division of Registration Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section ailding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301		
Enclose	ed is a check for □ \$125.00 Fili	ing Fee	g amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ig Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee. of Status & Certified C		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA;

name unavailable, enter alternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	lorida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liab	olity Company," "U.L.C." or "LLC.")
Georgia		3	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	(† El numb	er, if applicable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	o registration.) mine penalty hability!	2019 FAL
129 North Patterson St	treet	6. 129 North Patterson Street	
Valdosta, GA 31601	Taicipal Office)	Valdosta, GA 31601	m) 22 3
			S
			품곡
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x NOT acceptable)	
Name;	Corporation Service Company		- Cor.
	1201 Hays Street		RIU.
Office Address:			3.5
	Tallahassee (Cny)	Florida 32301	
gistered agent's accep	tance:		
	s of my position as registered agent. KMU LASKA		
	_ Kana Laske (Registered agora	Dana Lask	
The name, title or capa	(Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who h	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are:	kowski, Assistant \
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity;	Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address:	Dana Lask	
The name, title or capa	acity and address of the person(s) who be Name and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are:	kowski, Assistant \
The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	R. Gregory Hunter	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address:
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity;	acity and address of the person(s) who be Name and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are:	kowski, Assistant \
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity;	acity and address of the person(s) who be Name and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are:	kowski, Assistant \
The name, title or cape Title or Capacity: Manager	Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosia, GA 31601	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are:	kowski, Assistant '
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager See attachments if neces	Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who be acity and address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosta, GA 31601	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Assentiachments if neces Attached is a certificate	Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosia, GA 31601	Dana Lask signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: . duly authenticated by the official ha	Name and Address:
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Ise attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosta, GA 31601 sery) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certification of the certification o	Dana Lask signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: . duly authenticated by the official ha	Name and Address:
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager See attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be seen	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosta, GA 31601 sery) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certification of the certification o	Dana Lask signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official has ate is in a foreign language, a translation	Name and Address: ving custody of records in thion of the certificate under o
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager See attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be seen. This document is executed.	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosta, GA 31601 sery) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certification inted)	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the co	Name and Address: ving custody of records in thion of the certificate under one that any false information
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager Jee attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be sue. This document is exec	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosta, GA 31601 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certification in the Department of State constitutes a total c	Dana Lask signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translation of the compact of the com	Name and Address: ving custody of records in thion of the certificate under or
The name, title or capa Title or Capacity: Manager See attachments if neces Attached is a certificate is diction under the law the translator must be seen. This document is executed.	acity and address of the person(s) who have and Address: R. Gregory Hunter 129 North Patterson Street Valdosta, GA 31601 sary) of existence, no more than 90 days old of which it is organized. (If the certification in the Department of State constitutes a total c	Dana Lask (signature) nus/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: duly authenticated by the official hate is in a foreign language, a translation of the control of the co	Name and Address: ving custody of records in thion of the certificate under or

Control Number | 19033580

STATE OF GEORGIA

Secretary of State

Corporations Division 313 West Tower 2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr. Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Brad Raffensperger, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby certify under the scal of my office that

RISE Orlando, LLC

a Domestic Limited Liability Company

was formed in the jurisdiction stated below or was authorized to transact business in Georgia on the below date. Said entity is in compliance with the applicable filing and annual registration provisions of Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and has not filed articles of dissolution, certificate of cancellation or any other similar document with the office of the Secretary of State.

This certificate relates only to the legal existence of the above-named entity as of the date issued. It does not certify whether or not a notice of intent to dissolve, an application for withdrawal, a statement of commencement of winding up or any other similar document has been filed or is pending with the Secretary of State.

This certificate is issued pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia Annotated and is prima-facie evidence that said entity is in existence or is authorized to transact business in this state.

Docket Number + 16883241
Date Inc Auth Filed | 03/11/2019
Jurisdiction | Georgia
Print Date + 03/18/2019
Form Number + 211



Brad Raffensperger

Brad Raffensperger Secretary of State